VS-HFA220FA120
Part Number VS-HFA220FA120
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 110A SOT227

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 23 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Diode Type Standard
Diode Configuration 2 Independent Detailed Description Diode Array 2 Independent Standard 1200V 110A (DC) Chassis Mount SOT-227-
4, miniBLOC
Current - Reverse Leakage
@ Vr 75µA @ 1200V Current - Average Rectified
(Io) (per Diode) 110A (DC)
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VS-HFA220FA120 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VS-HFA220FA120
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VS-HFA200FA120P DIODE HEXFRED 100A 1200V SOT-227 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA25TB60-N3 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 25A TO220AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA25TB60-M3 DIODE FRED 600V 25A TO220AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA220FA120 DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 110A SOT227 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA16TB120STRRP DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 16A D2PAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA25TB60HN3 DIODE HEXFRED 25A 600V TO-220AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA180NH40PBF DIODE GEN PURP 400V 395A D-67 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA25PB60PBF DIODE GEN PURP 600V 25A TO247AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 695 pcs
VS-HFA200FA120P DIODE HEXFRED 100A 1200V SOT-227 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA25PB60PBF DIODE GEN PURP 600V 25A TO247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA16TB120STRLP DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 16A D2PAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA210NJ60CPBF DIODE MODULE 600V 210A TO244 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA25PB60-N3 DIODE HEXFRED 25A 600V TO-247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA25PB60-N3 DIODE HEXFRED 25A 600V TO-247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA240NJ40CPBF DIODE MODULE 400V 240A TO244 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA180NH40PBF DIODE MODULE 400V 180A D-67 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA210NJ60CPBF DIODE MODULE 600V 210A TO244 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA25TB60-N3 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 25A TO220AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-HFA16TB120STRRP DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 16A D2PAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-HFA240NJ40CPBF DIODE MODULE 400V 240A TO244 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs